
1. LID LOCKING RING
2. LID
3. LID O-RING
4. BASKET
5. COUPLING
6. SLIPFIT
7. COUPLING O-RING
8. HOUSING
9. DRAIN PLUG
10. DRAIN PLUG O-RING
11. 5/16 X 18 SS NUT
12. DIFFUSER O-RING
13. DIFFUSER

14. #6-18X1" SELF-TAP SCREWS
15. 1/4"X20 LEFT HAND SCREW
16. LEFT HAND SCREW O-RING
17. IMPELLER 7" X 8
18. HOUSING O-RING
19. SEAL PLATE
20. 3/8 X 16-1 SS BOLT
21. RUBBER FOOT INSERT
22. FOOT
23. SHAFT SEAL
24. 5/16 X 18-2.25 SS BOLT
25. 16. 5/16 X 3/4 FLAT WASHER
26. MOTOR

EXPLODED VIEW
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11 12
13

14

15
16

17 18

23

24 25

26

19 20
21

22



1. LID LOCKING RING

2. LID

3. LID O-RING

4. BASKET

5. COUPLING

6. SLIPFIT

7. COUPLING O-RING

8. HOUSING

9. DRAIN PLUG

10. DRAIN PLUG O-RING

11. 5/16 X 18 SS NUT

12. DIFFUSER O-RING

13. DIFFUSER

14. #6-18X1" SELF-TAP SCREWS

15. 1/4"X20 LEFT HAND SCREW

16. LEFT HAND SCREW O-RING

17. IMPELLER 7" X 8

18. HOUSING O-RING

19. SEAL PLATE

20. 3/8 X 16-1 SS BOLT

21. RUBBER FOOT INSERT

22. FOOT

23. SHAFT SEAL

24. 5/16 X 18-2.25 SS BOLT

25. 16. 5/16 X 3/4 FLAT WASHER

26. MOTOR

1. 49104

2. 49103

3. 49203

4. 49106

5. 49101

6. 49111

7. 49211

8. 49109

9. 49105

10. 49205

11. 49514

12. 49208

13. 49108

14. 49618

15. 49410

16. 49410

17. 49110

18. 49209

19. 49102

20. 49538

21. 49207

22. 49107

23. BSP-3867

24. 49516

25. 49514

26. REV-M4P

ITEM PART #


